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Fujian Changchun Automobile Manufacture Co.,Ltd was founded in
1989. It is located in Binhai industrial Zone of Fuzhou, on the southeast
coast of China. The traffic is quite convenient that it is forty kilometers
from Fuzhou Mawei port and thirteen kilometers from Fuging Jiangyin
port, which are both superior deepwater wharf, and it is only thirteen

kilometers away from Fuzhou International Airport.

With a total investment of two hundred million RMB, the manufactory covering a total landscape of 100,000 square meters, and has
advanced equipments and inspection instruments, including gantry CNC underwater plasma cutting machine, CNC gantry automatic
submerged arc welding machines, large vehicle through the shot blasting machine, spray painting grilled integration room, twin-screw air
compressor, large hydraulic machine, bending machine, shears, presses and so on. They are reached advance level in our country and
absorbing the advance technique in the worldwide. We also have a team of mechanical engineer with CAD Drawing and advanced
manufacturing process, developing all kinds of semi-trailer like Gooseneck style, Skeleton style, Low-bed style, Van style, Tank style, and
cold insulation, hot insulation series carriage.

Driven by market and innovation, CHANGCHUN has developed own advanced technology for both production and management.
Nowadays, our company has achieved a producing capacity of more than 30,000 units of vehicles per year, our quality system has passed the
1SO9001 certificates and also has the China Compulsory Certification (3C). We have cooperated with Fujian Engineering Institute by
setting up a center of special car researching and developing. We had supplied the military shelter for our Army.

With the spirit of Honesty, mutual benefits and win-win development , we hope to cooperate with all business partners to create glorious

future on the solid trading base.



List

1. Skeleton/gooseneck semi-trailer

2. Flat bed semi-trailer

3. Van semi-trailer

4. Stake Semi-trailer

5. Semi-trailer with sidewalls
6. Tipper semi-trailer

7. Tank semi-trailer

8. Special shipping container
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This product is a 3-axle Skeleton semi-trailer. It
is available for one 40ft container or two 20ft
containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system
(optional component). All of the parts can
choose Chinese brand or famous brands from
Germany, Japan, US or UK, just according to
customer's requirement.

3-axle Skeleton semi-trailer for 40R contanier transport

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9370GJZ
12450X2500X1420
36980

30500

6480

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840
-/16

7500+1310+1310

-/22140
11.00-20,11.00R20

-/8/8/8

-/1730

14840
LA99370GXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 3-axle gooseneck semi-trailer.
It is available for one 45ft/40ft container or two
20ft containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle gooseneck semi-trailer for 45R/40R contanier transport

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9371GJZ
14030X2480X1725
37200

30480

6720

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-114

8200+1310+1310
-/23060

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-/8/8/8

-/2195

14140
LA9937NGXXXFCCXXX
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This product is a 3-axle gooseneck semi-trailer.
It is available for one 48ft/45ft/40ft container or
two 20ft containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle gooseneck semi-trailer for 48R/45R/40R contanier transport

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9380TJZ
14950X2480X1800
38480

30480

8000

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-114

8690+1310+1310
-/23870

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-/8/8/8

-/2640

14610
LA99380GXXXFCCXXX
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This product is a 3-axle Skeleton semi-trailer. It
is available for one 53ft/48ft/45ft/40ft container
or two 20ft containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle gooseneck semi-trailer for 53R/48R/45R/40R contanier transport

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9381TJZ
16400X2500X1770
38500

30500

8000

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-/10.7

9930+1310+1310
-/23890

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-8/8/8

-/2860

14610
LA99381GXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 2-axle Skeleton semi-trailer. It
is available for one 20ft containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

2-axle skelton semi-trailer for 20Ft contanier transportation

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9282TJZ
7196X2480X1500
27750

24000

3750

2

8

-/1830/1830

-128

4250+1300

-/17580
10.00-20,10.00R20 11.00-20, 11.00R20
-/8/8

-/1046

10170

LA9928F GXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 2-axle Skeleton semi-trailer. It
is available for one 40ft container or two 20ft
containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

2-axle skeleton semi-trailer for 40Ft/20Ft contanier transportaion

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9350TJZ
12495X2495X1600
34680

30480

4200

2

8

-/1840/1840

-/14.5

8200+1300

-/18000

11.00-20, 11.00R20
-/8/8

-/2095

16680
LA9935NGXXXFCCXXX

Page 10 , 26 in total
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Product Detail

This product is a 3-axle flat bed semi-trailer. It is
available for one 40ft container or two 20ft
containers.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle flat bed semi-trailer for 20ft/40ft contanier transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No. FCC9350P

External size(MM) 12500/13000X2500X1600
Total weight(KG) 35000

Rated payload(KG) 28000

Tare weight (KG) 7000

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number 3

Tyre Number 12

Tyre front/rear space -/1840/1840/1840
Aprroah/Departure angle -/15, -/13

Wheel base(MM) 7000+1310+1310

Axle Load (KG) -/23400

Tyre Spec 11.00-20,11.00R20 12.00-20, 12.00R20
Steel leaf spring number -[7/7/7,-18/8/8

Front/rear overhang -/2080, -/2280

Max king pin payload(KG) 11600

VIN LA9935MPXXXFCCXXX

Page 11 , 26 in total
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Product Detail

This van semi-trailer with a cargo container
provides a safer choice for the transportation of
cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle van semi-trailer for transportation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9320XXY
13000X2550X3960
32300

24300

8000

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-114

7000+1310+1310
-/23890

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-/8/8/8

-/2280

8410
LA9932FXXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This van semi-trailer with a full seal cargo
container provides a safer choice for the
transportation of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle van semi-trailer for transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No. FCC9330XXY

External size(MM) 14600X2550X3700/3800/4000
Total weight(KG) 33000

Rated payload(KG) 25000

Tare weight (KG) 8000

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number 3

Tyre Number 12

Tyre front/rear space -/1840/1840/1840
Aprroah/Departure angle -/10.8, -/12

Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG

VIN

(KG) -/22770, -/22300
10.00-20, 10.00R20
71717, -18/8/8
-/2890, -/2580
10230, 10700

LA9933MXXXXFCCXXX

Page 13 , 26 in total
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Product Detail

This van semi-trailer with a full seal cargo
container provides a safer choice for the
transportation of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle van semi-trailer for transportation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9390X
13000X2550X3960
39000

30500

8500

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-114

7050+1310+1310
-/23970
11.00-20,11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-/8/8/8

-[2270

15030
LA99390XXXXFCCXXX

Page 14 , 26 in total
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Product Detail

This van semi-trailer with a full seal cargo
container provides a safer choice for the
transportation of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle van semi-trailer for transportation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payload(KG)
VIN

FCC9400XXY
14600X2550X3790/3990
40000

31500

8500

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-/10.8, -/12

7990+1310+1310, 8300+1310+1310
-/24000, -/23280

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-8/8/8

-/2195

16000, 16720
LA9940NXXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 3-axle Stake semi-
trailer.Mainly suitable for the transportation of
the fresh agricultural and subsidiary products
like vegetables & fruits, and other light and bulk
cargos.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle 13M Stake Semi-trailer for cargo transformation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9280CLXY
13000X2500X3780
28000

21000

7000

3

12
-/1840/1840/1840
-114
7000+1310+1310
-/21500
10.00-20,10.00R20
-/8/8/8

-/2280

6500
LA9928FCXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 3-axle Stake semi-
trailer.Mainly suitable for the transportation of
the fresh agricultural and subsidiary products
like vegetables & fruits, and other light and bulk
cargos.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle 13M Stake Semi-trailer for cargo transformation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9330CLXY
13000X2500X3780
33000

25000

8000

3

12
-/1840/1840/1840
-114
7000+1310+1310
-/21500

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20

-[71717

-114

11500
LA9930MCXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 3-axle Stake semi-
trailer.Mainly suitable for the transportation of
the fresh agricultural and subsidiary products
like vegetables & fruits, and other light and bulk
cargos.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle 13M Stake Semi-trailer for cargo transformation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC400CLXY
13000X2500X3980/3780/3580/3380
40000

32000

8000

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840
-114
7000+1310+1310
-/24000

11.00R20, 12.00R20
-8/8/8, -/10/10/10
-/2280

16000
LA9940NCXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This semi-trailer with sidewalls is available for
the transportation of many kinds of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle semi-trailer with sidewalls for cargo transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No. FCC9280L
External size(MM) 13000X2500X2900
Total weight(KG) 28000

Rated payload(KG) 22000

Tare weight (KG) 6000

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number 3

Tyre Number 12

Tyre front/rear space -/1840/1840/1840
Aprroah/Departure angle -/114

Wheel base(MM) 7000+1310+1310
Axle Load (KG) -/21300

Tyre Spec 10.00-20, 10.00R20
Steel leaf spring number -[7/7/7, -18/8/8
Front/rear overhang -/2280

Max king pin payloadKG 6700

VIN LA9928FLXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This semi-trailer with sidewalls is available for
the transportation of many kinds of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle semi-trailer with sidewalls for cargo transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No. FCC9320L
External size(MM) 13000X2500X2900
Total weight(KG) 32000

Rated payload(KG) 25000

Tare weight (KG) 7000

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number 3

Tyre Number 12

Tyre front/rear space -/1840/1840/1840
Aprroah/Departure angle -/114

Wheel base(MM) 7000+1310+1310
Axle Load (KG) -/22000

Tyre Spec 11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG

VIN

-[71717, -/8/8/8

-/2280

10000
LA9932MLXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This semi-trailer with sidewalls is available for
the transportation of many kinds of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle semi-trailer with sidewalls for cargo transportation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9380L
13000X2500X2700
38500

30500

8000

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-114

7050+1310+1310
-/23660

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-/8/8/8

-[2270

14840
LA9938LXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This semi-trailer with sidewalls is available for
the transportation of many kinds of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle semi-trailer with sidewalls for cargo transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No. FCC9400L
External size(MM) 13000X2500X2900
Total weight(KG) 40000

Rated payload(KG) 32000

Tare weight (KG) 8000

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number 3

Tyre Number 12

Tyre front/rear space -/1840/1840/1840
Aprroah/Departure angle -/114

Wheel base(MM) 7000+1310+1310
Axle Load (KG) -/24000

Tyre Spec 11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG

VIN

-8/8/8, -/10/10/10

-/2280

16000
LA9940NLXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This semi-trailer with sidewalls is available for
the transportation of many kinds of cargo.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle semi-trailer with sidewalls for cargo transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No. FCC9401L
External size(MM) 11500X2500X2900
Total weight(KG) 39800

Rated payload(KG) 32300

Tare weight (KG) 75000

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number 3

Tyre Number 12

Tyre front/rear space -/1840/1840/1840
Aprroah/Departure angle -/15

Wheel base(MM) 5720+1310+1310

Axle Load (KG) -/24000

Tyre Spec 11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20, 12.00R20
Steel leaf spring number -[7/7/7, -18/8/8
Front/rear overhang -/2060

Max king pin payloadKG 15800

VIN LA9940NLXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This Tipper semi-trailer is available for
discharge cargo easily from the back.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle Tipper semi-trailer for cargo transportation.

Main Specification:
Model No.

External size(MM)
Total weight(KG)
Rated payload(KG)
Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:

Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load(KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang
Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC94002ZX
13000X2500X2930
39800

29000

10800

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-/13

7030+1310+1310
-/24000
11.00-20,11.00R20 12.00-20,12.00R20
-[71717, -/8/8/8

-/2150

15800
LA9940MFXXXFCCXXX
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Product Detail

This product is a 3-axle Tank semi-trailer. It is
available for 43.5 m® liquid transportation.

Main components:

FuWa axle (Chinese brand) or BPW axle
(German brand), JOST landing gear (American
brand), JOST kingpin, Orient star valve
(Chinese brand), WABCO ABS system (optional
component). All of the parts can choose
Chinese brand or famous brands from Germany,
Japan, US or UK, just according to customer's
requirement.

3-axle Tank semi-trailer for liquid transportation.

Main Specification:

Model No.

External size(MM)
External size of Tank(MM)
Total weight(KG)

Rated payload(KG)

Tare weight (KG)

Tyre and Axle Specification:
Axle Number

Tyre Number

Tyre front/rear space
Aprroah/Departure angle
Wheel base(MM)

Axle Load (KG)

Tyre Spec

Steel leaf spring number
Front/rear overhang

Max king pin payloadKG
VIN

FCC9390GHY
13000x2500x3850
12700x2400x1900
39400

29000

10400

3

12

-/1840/1840/1840

-114

7000+1320+1320
-/23900

11.00-20, 11.00R20 12.00-20, 12.00R20
-/8/8/8

-/2180

15500
LA9939MYXXXFCCXXX
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Full seal or semi-seal container for shipping cargo
Standard shipping container:

20R: 6058X2438X2591MM

40R: 12190X2438X2591MM

40HR: 12192X2896X2591MM

45R: 13710X2438X2591MM

48R: 14660X2438X2591MM

This product is a full seal container for shipping
cargo, we can manufacture customization 53R:  16170X2438X2591MM
specification and accessories, just according to
customer's requirement.

We can make special specification, just like less than 20R or more than 40R.
Refrigerated Container, insulated container, also be okay.

We also sales second-hand shipping container, like 20" and 40 .
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